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Advisory cycle route

Signed cycle route

Traffic-free cycle path

Please walk your bike

On road cycle lane

Bus lane

Pelican crossing

Toucan crossing

School

College

University

Tourist attractions

Cycle parking

0 0.5 1 1.5Kilometres

0 0.5 1Miles

Cycle lockers

National Cycle Network

20 mph zone where signed on street

Bike shop

(cycling permitted)

Ferry/Water taxi (cycles carried)

Home zone

A street or group of streets 
designed or converted to suit the 
needs of pedestrians and cyclists 
rather than motorists, which can 
open up the street for more social/
leisure uses. 

Rural

Urban

0-25     m
etres

25-50
50-75
75-100
100-125
125-150
150-175
175-200
200-225
225-250
250-275
275-300
300-325

Key

Barbican Theatre 
Black Friars Distillery  
(Plymouth Gin Distillery)
Dartmoor National Park
Elizabethan House
Libraries
Merchants House
Mount Batten Centre
Mount Edgcumbe House &  
Country Park
National Marine Aquarium
National Trust Saltram House 
Naval Base Coach Tours 
Plymbridge Woods
Plymouth City Museum & Art Gallery
Plymouth Pavilions
Plymouth Station & 
Tamar Valley Branch Line
Plym Valley Railway
Reel Cinema
Smeatons Tower
Theatre Royal
Tourist Information Centre
Mayflower Centre 
Vue Multi Screen Cinema (Plymouth)

See other side for further details

Tourist attractions


